
2019_Jurnal IJOSE_The Usage of
Chitosan from Shrimp Waste as

Natural Preservative for Fish
Cilok (Traditional Food in

Indonesia)
by Turnitin ®

Submission date: 07-Jan-2022 08:36PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1738504190
File name: l_Preservative_for_Fish_Cilok_Traditional_Food_in_Indonesia.pdf (320.07K)
Word count: 4056
Character count: 21322



1

1

3

11

20



16

16

24



7

7

7

30



1

15

26

31



1

2

2

23



1

1

6

28



1

1



4

4

5

6

8

9

10

12

13

14

17

18

18

19

22

25

27

29



21



23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

2019_Jurnal IJOSE_The Usage of Chitosan from Shrimp Waste
as Natural Preservative for Fish Cilok (Traditional Food in
Indonesia)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

iptek.its.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Tidar
Student Paper

eprints.umm.ac.id
Internet Source

revistas.ut.edu.co
Internet Source

e-journal.undikma.ac.id
Internet Source

Tjipto Leksono, S Mus, Z Annisa. "Antibacterial
Potential of Chitosan Extracted from Rama
Shrimp (Thalassina Anomala) Carapace",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

karyailmiah.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

Riswita Syamsuri, Wanti Dewayani, Erina
Septianti, Maintang. "Chemical characteristic
and sensory of tempeh sausage on different
soybean varieties and cooking methods
variation", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2020
Publication

ipa-pasca.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Durban University of
Technology
Student Paper

www.journal.unrika.ac.id
Internet Source

M Kurniasih, Purwati, R S Dewi. "Toxicity tests,
antioxidant activity, and antimicrobial activity
of chitosan", IOP Conference Series: Materials
Science and Engineering, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

R Setiati, S Siregar, D Wahyuningrum, A
Rinanti. "Synthesis method of chitin become
chitosan polymer from shrimp shells for
enhanced oil recovery", IOP Conference
Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

adoc.pub
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Academic Library Consortium
Student Paper

www.jeryanuar.web.id
Internet Source

repository.unpar.ac.id
Internet Source

Malinda Syifa Yusharani, Stenley, Harmami,
Ita Ulfin, Yatim Lailun Ni’mah. "Synthesis of
water-soluble chitosan from squid pens waste
as raw material for capsule shell: temperature
deacetylation and reaction time", IOP
Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2019
Publication



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

e.bangor.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.wima.ac.id
Internet Source

Abdelaleim Ismail ElS, Azza Hosni Moha,
Dennis Calvin Ode, Ayman Mohamed Go.
"Biochemical Effects of Chitosan Coating and
Hot Water Dipping on Green Bean Decay
During Cold Storage", Journal of Applied
Sciences, 2019
Publication

Winda Trisna Wulandari, Nurzaman, Anindita
Tri Kusuma Pratita, Keni Idacahyati.
"Pengaruh Variasi Konsentrasi NaOH
Terhadap Nilai Derajat Deasetilasi Kitosan
dari Limbah Cangkang Kerang Hijau (Perna
viridis L)", KOVALEN: Jurnal Riset Kimia, 2020
Publication

ejournal.iainbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

sgblogs.com
Internet Source

trace.tennessee.edu
Internet Source

www.fortlauderdale.gov
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

2019_Jurnal IJOSE_The Usage of Chitosan from Shrimp Waste
as Natural Preservative for Fish Cilok (Traditional Food in
Indonesia)
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


